

The Borough of Hollidaysburg

401 Blair Street, Hollidaysburg, PA 16648 814/695-7543 Fax 696-0636 TTY 696-0300

Subdivision and Land Development Application				
Property Owner	Name		Phone	
(as it appears on deed)	Street City Zip			
Developer	Name		Phone	
	Street City Zip			
Site Address	Street City Zip			
Contact Person	Name		Phone	
	Street City Zip			
Subdivision		Land Development	Lot merge	
# of lots		Flood Plain Area Yes	No	
How is Water Seprovided?	rvice			
How is Sewer Ser provided?	rvice			
Zoning District				

Plans Submitted To:	Date:
PA Dept. of Environmental Protection	
Blair County Soil Conservation Office	
Blair County Planning Commission	
Borough Sewer Authority	
Borough Water Authority	
Other Approvals Requested:	Please check:
Zoning Variance	
Conditional Use	
Special Exception Use	
Waiver of Subdivision/Land Development Requirements	
Signature of Authorized Applicant	
Date Submitted	
Review Fee	